10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Engineering Manager

Water Operations Supervisor

Water Operations Manager

Water Operations Supervisor

Hr Manager/Executive Secretary

Lead Water System Operator
Parks Supervisor

Accountant

Water Quality Technician
Water System Operator Il
Engineering Tech

Water System Operator I
Water System Operator Il
Finance Tech Il

Assistant Customer Service

Supervisor

Water Conservation Program
Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Water

Water

Water

Water

Administration

Water

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$189,985

$143,142

$93,557

$90,211

$87,538

$86,681

$83,552

$74,703

$73,630

$71,273

$71,139

$70,159

$65,900

$64,527

$60,964

$55,569

$54,580

$51,488



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Water System Operator ||

Water System Operator |

Administrative Tech |

Administrative Tech Il

Park Maintenance |l

Administrative Tech IlI

Park Maintenance |

Water System Operator |

Woater System Operator I

Administrative Tech Il

Board Of Directors

Administrative Tech |

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administrative Tech |

Board Of Directors

Administrative Tech |

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Water

Water

Administration

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Water

Water

Administration

Board

Administration

Board

Board

Board

Administration

Board

Administration

$48,502

$45,115

$40,427

$36,307

$35,945

$23,769

$23,657

$20,778

$20,707

$20,670

$11,308

$10,040

$9,460

$8,470

$5,975

$5,828

$4,803

$1,120



37. Board Of Directors Phelan Pinon Hill Community  Board $550
Services District



