	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$189,985
2.	Administrative Services Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$143,142
3.	Engineering Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$93,557
4.	Water Operations Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$90,211
5.	Water Operations Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$87,538
6.	Water Operations Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$86,681
7.	Hr Manager/Executive Secretary		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$83,552
8.	Lead Water System Operator		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$74,703
9.	Parks Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$73,630
10.	Accountant		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$71,273
11.	Water Quality Technician		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$71,139
12.	Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$70,159
13.	Engineering Tech		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$65,900
14.	Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$64,527
15.	Water System Operator II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$60,964
16.	Finance Tech II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$55,569
17.	Assistant Customer Service Supervisor		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$54,580
18.	Water Conservation Program Administrator		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$51,488

19.	Water System Operator II	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$48,502
20.	Water System Operator I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$45,115
21.	Administrative Tech I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$40,427
22.	Administrative Tech II	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$36,307
23.	Park Maintenance II	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$35,945
24.	Administrative Tech III	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$23,769
25.	Park Maintenance I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$23,657
26.	Water System Operator I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$20,778
27.	Water System Operator II	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Water	\$20,707
28.	Administrative Tech II	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$20,670
29.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$11,308
30.	Administrative Tech I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$10,040
31.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$9,460
32.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$8,470
33.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$5,975
34.	Administrative Tech I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$5,828
35.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Board	\$4,803
36.	Administrative Tech I	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$1,120

-	37.	Board Of Directors	Phelan Pinon Hill Community	Board	\$550	
			Services District			